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AN ACCOUNT showing the Quantities.of certain kinds of Agricultural Produce .Imported into the
United Kingdom in the Week ended 22nd December, 1883.

Quantities.

Animals living :—
Oxen, Bulls, Cows, and Calves Number
Sheep and Lambs ,. ... „
Swine ... ... ... ... .. „

Dead Meat:—
Bacon ... ... ... ... ... ... ... cwts.
Beef, salted and fresh .. „
Hams ... ... ... ... ... ... ... „
Meat unenumerated, salted and fresh „

,, ,, -preserved* ... ... ... „
Pork, salted (not Hams) and fresh „
Mutton, fresh ... ... .. ... ... ... „

Poultry and Game (including Babbits) Value £
Butter and Butterine « cwts.
Cheese *.. „
Eggs Great Hundred
Lard ... ... ... ... ... ... ... cwts.
Vegetables:—

Onions, raw Bushels
Potatoes cwts.
Unenumerated Value £

Corn, Grain, Meal, and Flour: —
Wheat... ... ... ... ... ... ... cwts.
Barley „
Oats ... „
Pease „
Beans ... ... ... ... ... ... ... „
Maize ... ... ... ... ... „
Wheat Meal and Flour „

4,911
10,313

261

77,266
20,409
14,987
1,666

16,462
15,814
7,339

101,235
49,156
21,689

150,694
28,534

44,647
38,074

6,224

985,373
505,929
281,740

44,126
38,436

493,803
359,991

Statistical Office, Custom House, London,
December 24, 1883.

S. SELDON,
Principal.

BANK OF ENGLAND.

[AN ACCOUNT, pursuant to the Act 7th and 8th Victoria, cap. 32, for the Week ending
on Monday, the 24th day of December, 1883.

ISSUE DEPARTMENT.

£
Notes issued 36,695,005

£36,695,005

Government Debt ...
Other Securities
Gold Coin and Bullion
Silver Bullion

£
11,015,100
4,734,900

20,945,005

£36,695,005

Dated the 27th day of December, 1883.
F. May, Chief Cashier.

Proprietors' Capital ...
Best 3,073,609
Public Deposits ' (including Ex-

chequer, Savings Banks, Com-
missioners of National Debt, and
Dividend Accounts) 8,983,904

Other Deposits 21^789,345
Seven Day and other Bills 152,185

BANKING DEPARTMENT.

£
14,553,000

£48,552,043

Government Securities
Other Securities ...
Notes
Gold and Silver Coin

Dated the 27th day of December, 1883*

£
14,462,798
21,763,507
11,704,470

621,268

£48,552,043

F* Mayy Chief Cashier.


