THE LONDON GAZETTE, DECEMBER 28, 1883. 6694

AN ACCOUNT showing the Quantities of certain kinds of Agricultural Produce Imported into the United Kingdom in the Week ended 22nd December, 1883.

•••					
•••	•••	1			
			Number .	4,911	
	•••		37	10,313	
***				261	
•••			ewts.	77,266	
	•••		"	20,409	
•••	•••		-	14,987	
h	•••		22	1,666	
•••	•••			16,462	
	•••			15,814	
•••	•••			7,339	
	•••	•••	Value £	101,235	
•••	***	•••	cwts.	49,156	
•••	•••		41	21,689	
			Great Hundred	150,694	
	•••		cwts.	28,534	
		1		•	
	•••		Bushels	44,647	
•••	•••		cwts.	38,074	
•••	•••	•••	Value \mathfrak{L}	6,224	
				,	
•••	•••		cwts.	985,373	1.
			" I ·	505,929	
•••	•••		•	281,740	1
•••		••••	22	44,126	
		•••		38,436	
•••	•••			493,803	
				359,991	
	····	···· ··· ··· ··· ··· ··· ··· ··· ··· ·			γ 261 γ 20,409 γ 14,987 γ 14,966 γ 14,967 γ 14,967 γ 14,967 γ 14,967 γ 14,967 γ 16,462 γ 7,339 γ 7,339 Yalue £ 101,235 49,1689 Great Hundred 150,694 28,534 Bushels 44,647 6,224 Yalue £ 6,224 Yalue £

Statistical Office, Custom House, London, December 24, 1883.

S. SELDON, Principal.

BANK OF ENGLAND.

[AN ACCOUNT, pursuant to the Act 7th and 8th Victoria, cap. 32, for the Week ending on Monday, the 24th day of December, 1883.

			ISSUE DE F	ARTMENT.			•
Notes issued	•••	 •••	£ 36,695,005	Government Debt Other Securities Gold Coin and Bullion Silver Bullion	•••	 	£ 11,015,100 4,734,900 20,945,005
· .			£36,695,005	r of Docember 1883		·	£36,695,005

Dated the 27th day of December, 1883.

F. May, Chief Cashier.

BANKING DEPARTMENT.

Proprietors' Capital Rest Public Deposits (including Ex- chequer, Savings Banks, Com- missioners of National Debt, and Dividend Accounts) Other Deposits Seven Day and other Bills	£ 14,553,000 3,073,609 8,983,904 21,789,345 152,185	Government Securities Other Securities Notes Gold and Silver Coin	•••• ••• •••	 £ 14,462,798 21,763,507 11,704,470 621,268
• ,	£48,552,043			£48,552,048

Dated the 27th day of December, 1883.

F. May, Chief Cashier.